

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
25733-25734/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/07/2015 in APOT No. 277/2015 24/07/2015 in APOT No. 285/2015 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. MAZDOOR SANGH (BMS) ETC.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of dates and interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28212-28215/2015

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28198-28200/2015

(with Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 30/01/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mithu Jain, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Vidyarthi, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmad, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.02.2017 for final disposal.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar