

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.13-28/2017 & 29-30 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4298-4299/2017

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. MAZDOOR SANGH (BMS) ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and dismissal of I.A.No. 13-14 and
intervention(s) and permission to submit additional documents and
office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.824-827/2017 IN C.A. NOS.4302-4305/2017

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO.840-842/2017 IN C.A. NOS.4306-4308/2017

Date : 05/05/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For the parties

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Mithu Jain, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Vidyarthi, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kabir, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Pillai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Mr. Shakeel Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Lal Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08.05.2017.

Learned counsel for the parties are requested to exchange the pleadings which they propose to file today.

Liberty is granted to file applications and additional documents, if any.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR